THE DATASHEET OF
MAX14789EGSA+TCJS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX14784E/MAX14786E/MAX14787E/MAX14789E
full-duplex RS-485 transceivers are designed for robust
communication in harsh industrial environments. All
devices feature ±35kV ESD protection on the RS-485

14 SO S14+1 21-0041 90-0112
14 TSSOP U14+1 21-0066 90-0113
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
PART DATA RATE
(MAX)
DRIVER SLEW-
RATE LIMITED
DEGLITCHED
RECEIVER SIGNAL
DRIVER/
RECEIVER
ENABLE
TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX14784EASD+ 500kbps Yes Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C 14 SO
MAX14786EASD+ 25Mbps No No Yes -40°C to +125°C 14 SO
MAX14786EAUD+ 25Mbps No No Yes -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP
MAX14787EGSA+ 500kbps Yes Yes No -40°C to +105°C 8 SO
MAX14789EGSA+ 25Mbps No No No -40°C to +105°C 8 SO
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Typical Application Circuit (continued)
RO
DI
Y
Z
B
A
D
R
RO
DI
Y
Z
B
A
D
R
MAX14787E
MAX14789E
MAX14784E/MAX14786E/
MAX14787E/MAX14789E
Full-Duplex, ±35kV ESD-Protected,
RS-485 Transceivers for
High-Speed Communication
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  16
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 12/13 Initial release —
1 6/14 Removed future product asterisk from MAX14789E 1
2 1/15 Updated General Description and Benefits and Features sections 1
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.